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Report Generated: 9/21/2023 15:35

Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # Cancelled

Pre-Job Conference for Balboa ES Site Modernization & Lincoln HS w-Conan Construction CC24-0220-52-00-00856 7784 3870 9/21/2023 8:43 51 33 0

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 9/21/2023 9:05 9/21/2023 9:32 28

Yes Ethridge Todd tethridge1@sandi.net 9/21/2023 8:43 9/21/2023 9:33 51

Yes Ivory Anderson ianderson1@sandi.net 9/21/2023 9:00 9/21/2023 9:32 33

Yes Rey Pedregon rpedregon@sandi.net 9/21/2023 9:02 9/21/2023 9:33 31

Yes Michael Leviste mleviste@conanconstruction.com9/21/2023 8:49 9/21/2023 8:51 3

Yes Michael Leviste mleviste@conanconstruction.com9/21/2023 8:59 9/21/2023 9:33 34

Yes Francisco Pena fpena@swcarpenters.org 9/21/2023 9:07 9/21/2023 9:32 25

Yes Ashley Swallow aswallow@conanconstruction.com9/21/2023 9:03 9/21/2023 9:08 5

Yes Pelin Karakas pkarakas@conanconstruction.com9/21/2023 8:57 9/21/2023 9:32 36

Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)First Name Last Name Email Phone

Yes Jennifer Wilson Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757

Yes Fredi Flores Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471

Yes Fredi Flores Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com

Yes Fredi Flores Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com

Yes Vince Uribe Vince Uribe vince@plastertender1414.com909 622-8500

Yes Chris Brisson Chris Brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com 7149368843

Yes Tala Augustine Tala Augustine tala@vetcontracting.com 4405394029

Yes Tala Augustine Tala Augustine tala@vetcontracting.com

Yes Dom Luyo Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org 619-894-4866

Yes Susan Oslie Susan Oslie soslie@jfmcon.com 619-843-0450

Yes Susan Oslie Susan Oslie soslie@jfmcon.com

Yes Johnny Galvan Johnny Galvan jgalvan@smart206.org 6198875040

Yes Kurtis Bullard Kurtis Bullard Kurtis@onyxbuilding.com 2145322981

Yes Jesus Caro Jesus Caro Jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com 6196296413

Yes Jesus Caro Jesus Caro Jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com

Yes Josh Harris Josh Harris josh.h@aceelectricinc.com 8585831593

Yes Josh Harris Josh Harris josh.h@aceelectricinc.com

Yes Sean Mahar Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130

Yes Matthew Leyba-GonzalezMatthew Leyba-Gonzalez matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com(619)731-2177

Yes Jose Sanchez Jose Sanchez jose@plastertender1414.com909-622-8500

Yes Luis Carrillo Luis Carrillo lcarrillo@local300.com 2133853550

Yes Jose Estrada Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com 6199907193

Yes Jose Estrada Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com

Yes Richard Villegas Richard Villegas Rvillegas@Local1184.com 9093766357

Yes Tamara Villegas Tamara Villegas Tvillegas@rapenginc.com 760-233-2980

Yes Loretta Walden Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com 6198844500

Yes Joe McCluney Joe McCluney joe@inlandpacifictile.com 909-890-4526

Yes Leonel Urquidez Leonel Urquidez Lurquidez@local89.org 6192406357

Yes Beck Jensen Beck Jensen beck@a1qualityblinds.com 440.241.6472

Yes Cruz Ramos Cruz Ramos cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com 6197267915

Yes David Zepeda David Zepeda David.zepeda@patcat.org 6198619484

Yes David Johnson David Johnson djohnson@local229.org 6195081408

Yes Scott Harrison Scott Harrison scott.harrison@jci.com 8589675169

Yes Christopher Allen Christopher Allen callen@swmscarpenters.org 619-629-9134

Yes Chris Betancourt Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org 619-240-5820

Yes Cesar Carrasco  Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org (626)788-6482

Yes Adrian LOPEZ Adrian LOPEZ adrianl@roofers45.org [619]9408122

Yes Tim Wagner Tim Wagner timw@southlandelectricinc.com'+6198400086

Yes Mario Manjarrez Mario Manjarrez mmanjarrez@elhobbsinc.com619-301-9688

No ALFONSO ALFONSO GUTIERREZ ALFONSO@ASFLOORING.COM6195858057



Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent Views Enable Registration

32 48 33 Yes

Is Guest Country/Region Name

No United States

No United States

No United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Organization Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

IBEW 569 9/14/2023 15:55 approved 9/21/2023 8:55 9/21/2023 9:32 38

Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL 5 9/15/2023 5:47 approved 9/21/2023 8:56 9/21/2023 8:59 4

9/21/2023 9:01 9/21/2023 9:29 29

9/21/2023 8:59 9/21/2023 8:59 1

Plaster Tenders Local1414 9/15/2023 8:31 approved 9/21/2023 8:52 9/21/2023 9:33 41

BAC Local 4 9/18/2023 6:36 approved 9/21/2023 8:56 9/21/2023 9:27 32

Amerivet Contracting 9/19/2023 7:40 approved 9/21/2023 8:53 9/21/2023 8:56 3

9/21/2023 8:58 9/21/2023 9:32 35

SMART206 9/20/2023 8:23 approved 9/21/2023 8:57 9/21/2023 9:25 29

Johnson,  Finch & McClure 9/21/2023 7:33 approved 9/21/2023 8:57 9/21/2023 9:24 27

9/21/2023 9:01 9/21/2023 9:30 29

SMART Local 206 9/21/2023 8:24 approved 9/21/2023 8:57 9/21/2023 9:32 36

Onyx Building Group,  inc 9/21/2023 8:38 approved 9/21/2023 9:01 9/21/2023 9:26 26

Local 500/744 9/21/2023 8:47 approved 9/21/2023 8:53 9/21/2023 9:25 32

9/21/2023 9:25 9/21/2023 9:32 8

Ace Electric,  Inc. 9/21/2023 8:49 approved 9/21/2023 8:52 9/21/2023 8:56 4

9/21/2023 8:58 9/21/2023 9:34 37

SDUSD 9/21/2023 8:50 approved 9/21/2023 8:52 9/21/2023 9:32 40

San Diego Building & Construction Trades Council9/21/2023 8:51 approved 9/21/2023 8:52 9/21/2023 9:32 41

LiUNA! Plaster Tenders Local 14149/21/2023 8:51 approved 9/21/2023 8:52 9/21/2023 9:33 41

Liuna Local 300 9/21/2023 8:56 approved 9/21/2023 8:56 9/21/2023 9:30 34

Teamsters Union Local 166 9/21/2023 8:56 approved 9/21/2023 8:57 9/21/2023 9:00 4

9/21/2023 9:00 9/21/2023 9:33 33

Laborers Local 1184 9/21/2023 8:57 approved 9/21/2023 8:57 9/21/2023 9:32 35

RAP Engineering 9/21/2023 8:58 approved 9/21/2023 8:58 9/21/2023 9:27 30

SDUSD 9/21/2023 8:58 approved 9/21/2023 8:58 9/21/2023 9:32 35

Ceramic Tile 9/21/2023 8:58 approved 9/21/2023 8:58 9/21/2023 9:26 29

Local 89 9/21/2023 8:59 approved 9/21/2023 8:59 9/21/2023 9:32 34

A1 Quality Blinds 9/21/2023 8:59 approved 9/21/2023 8:59 9/21/2023 9:33 34

Cement Masons local 500/744 9/21/2023 9:00 approved 9/21/2023 9:00 9/21/2023 9:28 29

Painters and Allied Trades Local 13999/21/2023 9:00 approved 9/21/2023 9:00 9/21/2023 9:32 33

President/Business Agent Local 2299/21/2023 9:00 approved 9/21/2023 9:00 9/21/2023 9:32 32

Johnson Controls 9/21/2023 9:01 approved 9/21/2023 9:03 9/21/2023 9:33 31

Southwest Mountain States Regional Council of Carpenters9/21/2023 9:02 approved 9/21/2023 9:02 9/21/2023 9:28 27

Laborer's Local 89 9/21/2023 9:02 approved 9/21/2023 9:02 9/21/2023 9:32 30

IUoE Local 12 9/21/2023 9:03 approved 9/21/2023 9:03 9/21/2023 9:32 30

local 45 9/21/2023 9:03 approved 9/21/2023 9:03 9/21/2023 9:33 30

Southland Electric 9/21/2023 9:03 approved 9/21/2023 9:03 9/21/2023 9:33 30

E.L. Hobbs Inc. 9/21/2023 9:03 approved 9/21/2023 9:05 9/21/2023 9:32 28

A&S Flooring 9/15/2023 10:40 approved -- -- --
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